IDP-22, 22" INDUSTRIAL FLOOR
MODEL DRILL PRESS

354301 s

Accuracy, stability and versatility are the benchmark features of the JET 17"
and 22" Industrial Drill Presses. This heavy-duty industrial line of JET Drill
Presses come standard with oversize tables and are CSA/CUS Certified. JET
backs their machines with the industry-leading Two Year Warranty.

FEATURES

e For added Safety, the IDP-22, 22" Industrial Floor Model Drill Press follows e Drill Chuck and Key
strict guidelines and electrical requirements to be certified by the CSA
Group.

e Spindle is supported by high quality ball bearings

e Hinged metal belt and pulley cover coupled with quick adjustment motor
mount allow rapid changing of spindle speeds

e Large Hand Grips designed with the users comfort in mind
e Rotating, 45° tilting, crank-operated worktable with quick release clamp

e A 1/2" diameter external positive depth stop with three nut locking feature for
quick adjustment

e Adjustable tension spindle return spring

o Drill chuck and key attach to the side of the drill press always within reach of
the operator

e On/off switch located on front of the drill press head
e Heavy Duty construction

e Cast Iron table and base

e Table ground for accuracy

e STANDARD EQUIPMENT

e LED Machine Lamp

e Ground Table

e Spindle Safety Guard

JET RED ASSURANCE 2-YEAR WARRANTY

JET warrants every product it sells. If one of our tools needs service or repair, one of our Authorized Service Centers located throughout the
United States can give you quick service. In most cases, any of these JPW Industries Authorized Service Centers can authorize warranty repair,
E;YE liR assist you in obtaining parts, or perform routine maintenance and major repair on your JET tools. For the name of an Authorized Service Center
WARRAMNTY in your area call 1-800-274-6848.
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IDP-22, 22" INDUSTRIAL FLOOR

MODEL DRILL PRESS

354301

SPECIFICATIONS

Style (Type)

Drills to Center of Circle (in)
Drilling Capacity Cast Iron (In.)
Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)
Distance Column to Spindle (In.)
Number of Spindle Speeds
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)
Column Diameter (In.)

Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)

Spindle Travel (In.)

Spindle Distance to Base (In.)

Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)
T-Slots Number and Size (In.)

T-Slot Centers (In.)

Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)

Base Dimensions (In.)

STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK"™

Belt Drive
22

1-1/4

10-7/8

12

175 - 3,050
3-5/8

MT-3
4-13/16
48-1/2

28

18-5/8 x 16-1/8
2 and 5/8
3/4

176

22-5/8 x 19-7/16
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