IDP-22, 22" INDUSTRIAL FLOOR MODEL DRILL PRESS

354301

Accuracy, stability and versatility are the benchmark features of the JET 17" and 22" Industrial Drill Presses. This heavy-duty industrial line of JET Drill Presses come standard with oversize tables and are CSA/CUS Certified. JET backs their machines with the industry-leading Two Year Warranty.



FEATURES

- For added Safety, the IDP-22, 22" Industrial Floor Model Drill Press follows strict guidelines and electrical requirements to be certified by the CSA Group
- · Spindle is supported by high quality ball bearings
- Hinged metal belt and pulley cover coupled with quick adjustment motor mount allow rapid changing of spindle speeds
- · Large Hand Grips designed with the users comfort in mind
- · Rotating, 45° tilting, crank-operated worktable with quick release clamp
- A 1/2" diameter external positive depth stop with three nut locking feature for quick adjustment
- · Adjustable tension spindle return spring
- Drill chuck and key attach to the side of the drill press always within reach of ٠ the operator
- · On/off switch located on front of the drill press head
- Heavy Duty construction
- Cast Iron table and base
- Table ground for accuracy .
- STANDARD EQUIPMENT
- LED Machine Lamp
- Ground Table
- · Spindle Safety Guard

· Drill Chuck and Key



JET RED ASSURANCE 2-YEAR WARRANTY

JET warrants every product it sells. If one of our tools needs service or repair, one of our Authorized Service Centers located throughout the United States can give you quick service. In most cases, any of these JPW Industries Authorized Service Centers can authorize warranty repair, assist you in obtaining parts, or perform routine maintenance and major repair on your JET tools. For the name of an Authorized Service Center in your area call 1-800-274-6848.

STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK™ JET



550+ SERVICE CENTERS NATIONWIDE INDUSTRY-LEADING WARRANTIES EXPERT TECHNICAL SERVICE

IDP-22, 22" INDUSTRIAL FLOOR MODEL DRILL PRESS

354301

SPECIFICATIONS

Style (Type)	Belt Drive
Drills to Center of Circle (in)	22
Drilling Capacity Cast Iron (In.)	1-1/4
Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)	1
Distance Column to Spindle (In.)	10-7/8
Number of Spindle Speeds	12
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)	175 - 3,050
Column Diameter (In.)	3-5/8
Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)	MT-3
Spindle Travel (In.)	4-13/16
Spindle Distance to Base (In.)	48-1/2
Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)	28
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	18-5/8 x 16-1/8
T-Slots Number and Size (In.)	2 and 5/8
T-Slot Centers (In.)	3/4
Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)	176
Base Dimensions (In.)	22-5/8 x 19-7/16



STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK™ J



550+ SERVICE CENTERS NATIONWIDE INDUSTRY-LEADING WARRANTIES EXPERT TECHNICAL SERVICE